88 TDB702001 / Main catalogue part 3 – Electronic measuring and monitoring relays / 07.2011
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Subject to change! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
3.
4
RM475 / RM475LY Loop monitor
Device features
•  RM475 – permanently set response value

Weight ≤ 400 g
(  )* factory setting
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US Art. No.
RM475 AC 50…60 Hz 230 V B 9702 2001
RM475-13 AC 90…132 V 50…60 Hz B 9702 2002
RM475-15 AC 50…60 Hz 400 V B 9702 2003
RM475-16 AC 50…60 Hz 500 V B 9702 2004
RM475-21 DC 9.8…84 V B 9702 2005
RM475-23 DC 77…286 V B 9702 2006
RM475LY AC 50…60 Hz 230 V B 9702 2007
RM475LY-13 AC 90…132 V 50…60 Hz B 9702 2008
RM475LY-15 AC 50…60 Hz 400 V B 9702 2009
RM475LY-16 AC 50…60 Hz 500 V B 9702 2010
RM475LY-21 DC 9.8…84 V B 9702 2011
RM475LY-23 DC 77…286 V B 9702 2012
EV22S Terminating resistor B 984 800
Dimension diagram
Dimensions in mm
Loop monitoring RM475 / RM475LY